Plan Group Period

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

1

12

13

14

15

16

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$39,441.00

$1,511.15
$151.12
$18.89

$51,846.00
$1,986.44
$198.65
$24.84

$66,003.00
$2,528.86
$252.89
$31.62

$69,086.00
$2,646.98
$264.70
$33.09

$72,447.00
$2,775.75
$277.58
$34.70

$75,973.00
$2,910.85
$291.09
$36.39

$79,702.00
$3,053.72
$305.38
$38.18

Step 2
$40,636.00

$1,556.94
$155.70
$19.47

$53,629.00
$2,054.76
$205.48
$25.69

$68,186.00
$2,612.50
$261.25
$32.66

$71,369.00
$2,734.45
$273.45
$34.19

$74,835.00
$2,867.25
$286.73
$35.85

$78,471.00
$3,006.56
$300.66
$37.59

$82,296.00
$3,153.11
$315.32
$39.42
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Step 3
$41,824.00

$1,602.46
$160.25
$20.04

$55,419.00
$2,123.34
$212.34
$26.55

$70,374.00
$2,696.33
$269.64
$33.71

$73,653.00
$2,821.96
$282.20
$35.28

$77,226.00
$2,958.86
$295.89
$36.99

$80,973.00
$3,102.42
$310.25
$38.79

$84,884.00
$3,252.27
$325.23
$40.66

Step 4
$43,025.00

$1,648.47
$164.85
$20.61

$57,198.00
$2,191.50
$219.15
$27.40

$72,565.00
$2,780.27
$278.03
$34.76

$75,931.00
$2,909.24
$290.93
$36.37

$79,606.00
$3,050.04
$305.01
$38.13

$83,461.00
$3,197.74
$319.78
$39.98

$87,479.00
$3,351.69
$335.17
$41.90

Step 5
$44,274.00

$1,696.33
$169.64
$21.21

$58,976.00
$2,259.62
$225.97
$28.25

$74,753.00
$2,864.10
$286.41
$35.81

$78,199.00
$2,996.14
$299.62
$37.46

$81,974.00
$3,140.77
$314.08
$39.26

$85,932.00
$3,292.42
$329.25
$41.16

$90,063.00
$3,450.69
$345.07
$43.14

Step 6
$45,521.00

$1,744.10
$174.41
$21.81

$60,767.00
$2,328.24
$232.83
$29.11

$76,939.00
$2,947.86
$294.79
$36.85

$80,470.00
$3,083.15
$308.32
$38.54

$84,344.00
$3,231.58
$323.16
$40.40

$88,405.00
$3,387.17
$338.72
$42.34

$92,659.00
$3,550.16
$355.02
$44.38

Step 7
$46,770.00

$1,791.96
$179.20
$22.40

$62,549.00
$2,396.52
$239.66
$29.96

$79,123.00
$3,031.54
$303.16
$37.90

$82,736.00
$3,169.97
$317.00
$39.63

$86,712.00
$3,322.30
$332.23
$41.53

$90,875.00
$3,481.81
$348.19
$43.53

$95,246.00
$3,649.28
$364.93
$45.62

Step 8
$47,941.00

$1,836.82
$183.69
$22.97

$64,113.00
$2,456.44
$245.65
$30.71

$81,105.00
$3,107.48
$310.75
$38.85

$84,803.00
$3,249.16
$324.92
$40.62

$88,879.00
$3,405.33
$340.54
$42.57

$93,146.00
$3,568.82
$356.89
$44.62

$97,631.00
$3,740.66
$374.07
$46.76

Step 9
$49,192.00

$1,884.76
$188.48
$23.56

$65,795.00
$2,520.89
$252.09
$31.52

$83,232.00
$3,188.97
$318.90
$39.87

$87,032.00
$3,334.56
$333.46
$41.69

$91,214.00
$3,494.79
$349.48
$43.69

$95,594.00
$3,662.61
$366.27
$45.79

$100,191.00
$3,838.74
$383.88
$47.99

Step 10
$51,282.00

$1,964.83
$196.49
$24.57

$68,298.00
$2,616.79
$261.68
$32.71

$86,182.00
$3,302.00
$330.20
$41.28

$90,068.00
$3,450.89
$345.09
$43.14

$94,343.00
$3,614.68
$361.47
$45.19

$98,820.00
$3,786.21
$378.63
$47.33

$103,576.00
$3,968.43
$396.85
$49.61



