NP-4 CP 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 7/1/2019

<u>Plan</u>	Group		<u>Step 1</u>	Step 2	Step 3	<u>Step 4</u>	<u>Step 5</u>	Step 6	<u>Step 7</u>	<u>Step 8</u>	Step 9	Step 10
CP	1	Annual Bi-Wk	\$39,441.00 \$1,511.15	\$40,636.00 \$1,556.94	\$41,824.00 \$1,602.46	\$43,025.00 \$1,648.47	\$44,274.00 \$1,696.33	\$45,521.00 \$1,744.10	\$46,770.00 \$1,791.96	\$47,941.00 \$1,836.82	\$49,192.00 \$1,884.76	\$51,282.00 \$1,964.83
		Daily	\$1,511.13 \$151.12	\$1,556.94 \$155.70	\$1,002.40	\$1,046.47 \$164.85	\$1,090.33 \$169.64	\$1,744.10 \$174.41	\$1,791.90	\$1,030.62	\$1,884.76 \$188.48	\$1,904.83 \$196.49
		Hourly	\$18.89	\$19.47	\$20.04	\$20.61	\$21.21	\$21.81	\$22.40	\$22.97	\$23.56	\$24.57
		riourly	Ψ10.00	Ψ10.17	Ψ20.0-1	Ψ20.01	Ψ21.21	Ψ21.01	ΨΖΣ10	ΨΖΖ.07	Ψ20.00	Ψ2-1.07
CP	7	Annual	\$51,846.00	\$53,629.00	\$55,419.00	\$57,198.00	\$58,976.00	\$60,767.00	\$62,549.00	\$64,113.00	\$65,795.00	\$68,298.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,986.44	\$2,054.76	\$2,123.34	\$2,191.50	\$2,259.62	\$2,328.24	\$2,396.52	\$2,456.44	\$2,520.89	\$2,616.79
		Daily	\$198.65	\$205.48	\$212.34	\$219.15	\$225.97	\$232.83	\$239.66	\$245.65	\$252.09	\$261.68
		Hourly	\$24.84	\$25.69	\$26.55	\$27.40	\$28.25	\$29.11	\$29.96	\$30.71	\$31.52	\$32.71
СР	12	Annual	\$66,003.00	\$68,186.00	\$70,374.00	\$72,565.00	\$74,753.00	\$76,939.00	\$79,123.00	\$81,105.00	\$83,232.00	\$86,182.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,528.86	\$2,612.50	\$2,696.33	\$2,780.27	\$2,864.10	\$2,947.86	\$3,031.54	\$3,107.48	\$3,188.97	\$3,302.00
		Daily	\$252.89	\$261.25	\$269.64	\$278.03	\$286.41	\$294.79	\$303.16	\$310.75	\$318.90	\$330.20
		Hourly	\$31.62	\$32.66	\$33.71	\$34.76	\$35.81	\$36.85	\$37.90	\$38.85	\$39.87	\$41.28
СР	13	Annual	\$69,086.00	\$71,369.00	\$73,653.00	\$75,931.00	\$78,199.00	\$80,470.00	\$82,736.00	\$84,803.00	\$87,032.00	\$90,068.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,646.98	\$2,734.45	\$2,821.96	\$2,909.24	\$2,996.14	\$3,083.15	\$3,169.97	\$3,249.16	\$3,334.56	\$3,450.89
		Daily	\$264.70	\$273.45	\$282.20	\$290.93	\$299.62	\$308.32	\$317.00	\$324.92	\$333.46	\$345.09
		Hourly	\$33.09	\$34.19	\$35.28	\$36.37	\$37.46	\$38.54	\$39.63	\$40.62	\$41.69	\$43.14
СР	14	Annual	\$72,447.00	\$74,835.00	\$77,226.00	\$79,606.00	\$81,974.00	\$84,344.00	\$86,712.00	\$88,879.00	\$91,214.00	\$94,343.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,775.75	\$2,867.25	\$2,958.86	\$3,050.04	\$3,140.77	\$3,231.58	\$3,322.30	\$3,405.33	\$3,494.79	\$3,614.68
		Daily	\$277.58	\$286.73	\$295.89	\$305.01	\$314.08	\$323.16	\$332.23	\$340.54	\$349.48	\$361.47
		Hourly	\$34.70	\$35.85	\$36.99	\$38.13	\$39.26	\$40.40	\$41.53	\$42.57	\$43.69	\$45.19
СР	15	Annual	\$75,973.00	\$78,471.00	\$80,973.00	\$83,461.00	\$85,932.00	\$88,405.00	\$90,875.00	\$93,146.00	\$95,594.00	\$98,820.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,910.85	\$3,006.56	\$3,102.42	\$3,197.74	\$3,292.42	\$3,387.17	\$3,481.81	\$3,568.82	\$3,662.61	\$3,786.21
		Daily	\$291.09	\$300.66	\$310.25	\$319.78	\$329.25	\$338.72	\$348.19	\$356.89	\$366.27	\$378.63
		Hourly	\$36.39	\$37.59	\$38.79	\$39.98	\$41.16	\$42.34	\$43.53	\$44.62	\$45.79	\$47.33
СР	16	Annual	\$79,702.00	\$82,296.00	\$84,884.00	\$87,479.00	\$90,063.00	\$92,659.00	\$95,246.00	\$97,631.00	\$100,191.00	\$103,576.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,053.72	\$3,153.11	\$3,252.27	\$3,351.69	\$3,450.69	\$3,550.16	\$3,649.28	\$3,740.66	\$3,838.74	\$3,968.43
		Daily	\$305.38	\$315.32	\$325.23	\$335.17	\$345.07	\$355.02	\$364.93	\$374.07	\$383.88	\$396.85
		Hourly	\$38.18	\$39.42	\$40.66	\$41.90	\$43.14	\$44.38	\$45.62	\$46.76	\$47.99	\$49.61